Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 10:39Uhr
N 2 - 2. Landesliga West 2021/22

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
13.08.2021 19:30Uhr Melk - Amaliendorf 1:2
22.08.2021 17:00Uhr Wirmla - Amaliendorf 4:1
28.08.2021 17:00Uhr Amaliendorf Purgstall 0:0
04.09.2021 16:30Uhr Rohrendorf - Amaliendorf 0:2
11.09.2021 16:30Uhr Amaliendorf Eggenburg 2:5
17.09.2021 19:30Uhr Seitenstetten - Amaliendorf 3:0
25.09.2021 16:00Uhr Amaliendorf - Ybbs 1:3
02.10.2021 19:30Uhr Schweiggers - Amaliendorf 0:1
08.10.2021 19:30Uhr Wieselburg - Amaliendorf 3:0
17.10.2021 15:30Uhr Haitzendorf - Amaliendorf 2:1
23.10.2021 15:00Uhr Amaliendorf S. Peter/Au 0:4
30.10.2021 15:00Uhr Rabenstein - Amaliendorf 3:2
06.11.2021 14:00Uhr Amaliendorf Herzogenburg 2:1

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 10: 39Uhr

26.03.2022
02.04.2022
12.04.2022
16.04.2022
22.04.2022
29.04.2022
07.05.2022
14.05.2022
21.05.2022
28.05.2022
04.06.2022
11.06.2022
18.06.2022

N 2 - 2. Landesliga West 2021/22

15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Ruckrunde
Amaliendorf Melk
Amaliendorf - Wirmla

Purgstall Amaliendorf
Amaliendorf Rohrendorf

Eggenburg - Amaliendorf
Amaliendorf Seitenstetten

Ybbs - Amaliendorf
Amaliendorf - Schweiggers
Amaliendorf - Wieselburg
Amaliendorf Haitzendorf
S. Peter/Au - Amaliendorf
Amaliendorf Rabenstein

Herzogenburg - Amaliendorf

g Fr WO NPF WOaOFE NOEFELE BMNDN

N W Fk,F WWwWEFkr OO0OOoOFr P NO

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



