

*Hinrunde*

13.08.2021	19:30Uhr	Melk - Amaliendorf	1 : 2
22.08.2021	17:00Uhr	Würmla - Amaliendorf	4 : 1
28.08.2021	17:00Uhr	Amaliendorf - Purgstall	0 : 0
04.09.2021	16:30Uhr	Rohrendorf - Amaliendorf	0 : 2
11.09.2021	16:30Uhr	Amaliendorf - Eggenburg	2 : 5
17.09.2021	19:30Uhr	Seitenstetten - Amaliendorf	3 : 0
25.09.2021	16:00Uhr	Amaliendorf - Ybbs	1 : 3
02.10.2021	19:30Uhr	Schweiggers - Amaliendorf	0 : 1
08.10.2021	19:30Uhr	Wieselburg - Amaliendorf	3 : 0
17.10.2021	15:30Uhr	Haitzendorf - Amaliendorf	2 : 1
23.10.2021	15:00Uhr	Amaliendorf - St. Peter/Au	0 : 4
30.10.2021	15:00Uhr	Rabenstein - Amaliendorf	3 : 2
06.11.2021	14:00Uhr	Amaliendorf - Herzogenburg	2 : 1

**Rückrunde**

26.03.2022	15:30Uhr	Amaliendorf - Melk	2 : 0
02.04.2022	16.30Uhr	Amaliendorf - Würmla	4 : 2
12.04.2022	20:00Uhr	Purgstall - Amaliendorf	1 : 1
16.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Amaliendorf - Rohrendorf	0 : 1
22.04.2022	20:00Uhr	Eggenburg - Amaliendorf	2 : 0
29.04.2022	18:00Uhr	Amaliendorf - Seitenstetten	1 : 0
07.05.2022	16:30Uhr	Ybbs - Amaliendorf	5 : 0
14.05.2022	16:30Uhr	Amaliendorf - Schweiggers	3 : 1
21.05.2022	17:00Uhr	Amaliendorf - Wieselburg	1 : 3
28.05.2022	17:00Uhr	Amaliendorf - Haitzendorf	2 : 3
04.06.2022	17:30Uhr	St. Peter/Au - Amaliendorf	3 : 1
11.06.2022	17:30Uhr	Amaliendorf - Rabenstein	1 : 3
18.06.2022	17:30Uhr	Herzogenburg - Amaliendorf	5 : 2